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MAO «MPCK Cesepo-3anana»
W.0. HayanbHUKa genaprameHTa

KOpnopaTuBHbIX
1 TexHonornyeckux ACY

[.B. Haymosy

3anpoca Ha npedocmasneHue KOMMepPYeckozo NpedoxeHus

[Mpegnaraem Bawemy BHUMaHUIO KOMMEPYECKOe MpeanoXeHue Ha nocTaBky creayroLllero

obopynoBaHus:

BapuapT Ne1:

Llena 3a wr.
Ne HaumeHnoBanue ApTHKYJ Kou. 6e3 HAOC, CT%E: crb6633
By, , Py
XT2209A : 9 slot chassis (for 9-L3A-L in
1 4x1G+1x10G mode) S30926-B2209-X1 1 134 320,00 134 320,00
2 | NSM-B (no PoE) ;5(;’83240100' 1 36 340,00 36 340,00
3 | DCP-A (18-60VDC input PSU) VV30912-A5020-A2 2 96 680,00 193 360,00
4 | PSU cable for 18-60VDC power supply S30927-C2-A30 2 5 060,00 10 120,00
5 | Blank panel for interface slot C30965-A9550-B1 6 4 140,00 24 840,00
6 | CSM310-A (Central Switch) )3(?8?240500' 2 | 331660,00 | 663 320,00
7 | OS License for CSM XG-L860 1 38 180,00 38 180,00
8 | OS Redundancy License for CSM XG-L862 1 23 920,00 23 920,00
4-GO-LW (4p Gig Ethernet card - SFP S$30924-Q209-
¥ | based - IEEE1588 TC) X101 £ | HRERLT | <00 2000
4-GCB-LW (4p Gig Ethernet without PoE - S$30924-Q203-
10 IEEE1588 TC) X201 ‘ 2 | 122 820,00 245 640,00
11 | SFP 1310nm - LX V30913-S2-A2 6 18 400,00 110 400,00
12 | TXCare Node License XT2210A XG-L891 1 312 800,00 312 800,00
Uroro B py6. 6e3 HAC: 2 024 160,00
BapwuaHT Ne2:
LleHa 3a wr.
Ne HaumenoBanue ApTHKRYN Koa. 6e3 HIC, CTT;‘E(?STbGGe:i
596, » Py
XT2209A : 9 slot chassis (for 9-L3A-L in
1 4x1G+1x10G mode) . $30926-B2209-X1 1 134 320,00 134 320,00
2 | NSM-B (no PoE) )3(28?24'0100' 1 36 340,00 36 340,00
3 DCP-A (18-60VDC input PSU) V30912-A5020-A2 2 96 680,00 193 360,00
4 PSU cable for 18-60VDC power supply S30927-C2-A30 2 5 060,00 10 120,00
5 Blank panel for interface slot C30965-A9550-B1 6 4 140,00 24 840,00
6 CSM310-A (Central Switch) S$30924-Q500- 2 331 660,00 663 320,00
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ORC Cegepo-3anai» | 2
»S1S Nord-West» :

Co.L.nud

X101

7 | OS License for CSM XG-L860 1 38 180,00 38 180,00

8 | OS Redundancy License for CSM XG-L862 1. | 23920,00 23 920,00
4-GO-LW (4p Gig Ethernet card - SFP S$30924-Q209-

¥ | based - IEEE1588 TC) X101 el g ol I cni o
4-GCB-LW (4p Gig Ethernet without PoE - S$30924-Q203-

10| \EEE1 888 TC) . 2 | 12282000 | 245 640,00

11 | SFP 1310nm - LX V30913-S2-A2 6 | 18400,00 110 400,00

12 | SFP 1550nm - OX V30913-S5-A2 2 | 14720000 | 294 400,00

13| TXCare Node Licefige XT2210A XG-L891 1 | 312800,00 | 312 800,00

/) Wroro B py6. 6es HAC: | 2 318 560,00

Crpanuua 2 u3 2




